a ©
- 4
< A
o 0
a r~
Jadraina zveza Slovenlje 4 (~
Slovenian Sailing Federation .. . 2 &
Ob¢ina-Comune di BURJA 1ZOLA
IZOLA-ISOLA SLO
Spring Cup 2022
JK BURJA
Results are final as of 11:45 on April 17, 2022
ILCA 6 Class
Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 62, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | Class | Nationality | Sail Name Gender | Club Total | Nett
number
1st ILCA |CRO 215433 Max Gjiderw Male JK Labud 9 6
6
2nd |ILCA |ITA 220088 Matija Succi Male CDV MUGGIA 20 11
6
3rd ILCA |SLO 201058 Luka Zabukovec Male JK Jadro Koper 18 12
6
4th ILCA |AUT 181611 Anton Messeritsch Male UYCWg 17 13
6
5th | ILCA |ITA 218353 Isabella Filippo Female | Stv 1 (5) 5 5 21 16
6
6th | ILCA |ITA 218373 Lorenzo Fonda Male CDVM (11) 10 35 24
6
7th ILCA |AUT 215875 Johanna Boeckl Female | UYCWg 7 (13) 6 7 40 27
6




Rank | Class | Nationality | Sail Name Gender | Club R1 R2 R3 R4 RS Total | Nett
number

8th |ILCA |AUT 213873 Julius Kwapinski Male UYCN 10 (31) 6 9 8 64 33
6

9th ILCA |GER 205940 Cristoph Alexander Male HSC (21) 15 8 8 6 58 37
6 Tischer

10th |ILCA |ITA 219777 Boschin Elisa Female | SNPJ 8 10 15 (21) 13 67 46
6

11th |ILCA |ITA 216062 Sebastjan Tul Male CDVM 14 11 (63 10 12 110 |47
6 DNC)

12th |ILCA |ITA 219016 Christian Antonio Vigg | Male YCA (20) 8 11 15 19 73 53
6

13th |ILCA |SVK 218394 Peter Rajsky Male YC Dynamo Energia Bratislava 19 9 12 13 (30) 83 53
6

14th |ILCA |SLO 177574 Ivan Trunov Male JK Olimpic 12 (63 13 12 20 120 |57
6 DSQ)

15th |ILCA |SLO 205124 Val Mario Colarich Male JK Jadro Koper 6 23 (63 16 14 122 |59
6 DNC)

16th |ILCA |SLO 211059 Lana Vidmar Female | JK Jadro Koper 15 16 19 (20) 16 86 66
6

17th |ILCA |AUT 217080 Schimak Eva-Maria Female | UYCNS 23 29 (63 7 9 131 |68
6 DNC)

18th |ILCA |CRO 213986 Strahinja Simic Male YCBb 17 19 17 (24) 18 95 71
6

19th |ILCA |AUT 214741 Jakob Znidaric Male NCA 18 (26) 18 19 17 98 72
6

20th |[ILCA |GER 194774 Lena Marie Fischer Female | Segler-Club-Oberspree (26) 18 22 18 15 99 73
6

21st |ILCA |GER 203327 Konstantin Topfer Male TSG 1898 e.V. 22 (27) 16 17 22 104 |77
6

22nd |[ILCA |ITA 215744 Constantino Cecchi Male DvV 11 14 27 (34) 26 112 |78
6

23rd |[ILCA |GER 208349 Lenny Schulze Male VSaw 24 22 10 23 (28) 107 |79
6

24th |ILCA |AUT 217143 Julia Magdalena Miller |Female | UYCAs 32 24 (63 14 11 144 | 81
6 UFD)




Rank | Class | Nationality | Sail Name Gender | Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total | Nett
number

25th |ILCA |AUT 208485 Bibiane Jager Female | UYCNs (37) 12 23 29 23 124 |87
6

26th |ILCA |AUT 213870 Cunow gerorg Male YCBb (38) 20 20 28 27 133 |95
6

27th |ILCA |AUT 217150 Evi Buttinger Female | UYC Ma 25 25 26 (30) 25 131 101
6

28th |ILCA |AUT 161322 Benn Beranek Male BYC 40 (50) 24 27 21 162 | 112
6

29th |ILCA |AUT 213874 Lisa Farthofek Female | UYCAS 27 (34) 31 26 29 147 | 113
6

30th |ILCA |AUT 219372 Philipp Schneeweis Male STC 13 7 32 (63 63 DNC 178 |115
6 DNC)

31st |ILCA |AUT 180995 Kanhauser Moritz Male UYCNs 42 45 14 25 (63 189 |126
6 DNC)

32nd [ILCA |SVK 184714 Karolina Sarah Female | Slovan Bratislava 28 (48) 33 35 34 178 130
6 Simonova

33rd |ILCA |AUT 216932 Paul Wenth Male Union Yachtclub Neusiedersee (50) 41 28 32 32 183 133
6

34th |ILCA |AUT 212177 Holl Jérg Male SAF 36 (39) 29 38 31 173 | 134
6

35th |ILCA |AUT 184169 Clemens Eisert Male SC-AMS 35 35 25 40 (63 198 |135
6 DNC)

36th |ILCA |GER 205199 Vincent Tischer Male HSC 31 32 35 37 (63 198 |135
6 DNC)

37th |ILCA |SVK 185647 Peter Dominik Lacko Male YC Tatran Bratislava (63 30 63 DNC |22 24 202 |139
6 BFD)

38th |ILCA |GER 194749 Luca Lipinski Mena Male TSG 1898 Berlin 45 (49) 34 39 33 200 |151
6

39th |ILCA |GER 214844 Benedikt Albl Male VSaw 46 43 36 33 (63 221 |158
6 DNC)

40th |ILCA |AUT 202418 Schildorfer Male SCUT 49 53 21 36 (63 222 |159
6 DNC)

41st |ILCA |GER 213985 Mikhail Soldatov Male BSV 07 47 36 37 41 (63 224 | 161
6 DNC)




Rank

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

Class

ILCA
6

ILCA
6

ILCA
6

ILCA
6

ILCA
6

ILCA
6

ILCA
6

ILCA
6

ILCA
6

ILCA
6

ILCA
6

ILCA
6

ILCA
6

ILCA
6

ILCA
6

ILCA
6

ILCA
6

Nationality

CRO

AUT

GER

AUT

GER

AUT

AUT

GER

GER

ITA

SVK

AUT

AUT

GER

GER

GER

GER

Sail

number

211996

168823

215512

194471

216472

113183

204048

217121

200078

218374

210224

190568

203060

185203

197178

214781

208132

Name

DOROTEA SPISIZE

Isabel Pois

Mainart Kupfer

Nathalie Adler

Julius Mehlhorn

Benedikt Starker

Elena Kreuzer

Marwin Pescht

Emilia Bayer

Filippo Rebecchi

Dominika PaSuthova

Florian Mehser

Adler Yvonne

Emil Leander Neumann

Schmolzer, Anna-

Katharina

Philipp Zernitzky

Frida Charlott Engel

Gender | Club

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

JK JUGO, MALI LOSINJ

SCK

SC Wiking

SCAMS

SVS

UYCAs

YKA

VSaw

VSaw

CDVM

YC Dynamo Energia Bratislava
BSC

SC AMS

BSV Baltische Seglervereinigung
Freie Vereinigung der Touren-Segler
Grin

TSG 1898

TSG 1898 e.V.

R1

29

34

59

43

39

33

30

48

51

16

44

41

53

54

55

52

56

R2

17

37

56

40

21

28

33

42

51

63 DNE

38

44

46

47

52

55

54

R3

(63
DNC)

40

30

39

(63
DNC)

(63
DNC)

(63
DNC)

(63
DNC)

38

(63
DNC)

(63
DNC)

(63
DNC)

(63
DNC)

(63
DNC)

(63
DNC)

(63
DNC)

(63
DNC)

R4
63 DNC
(63
DNC)
31

(63
DNC)
63 DNC
63 DNC
63 DNC
42

(63
DNC)
63 DNC
63 DNC
63 DNC
63 DNC
63 DNC
63 DNC

63 DNC

63 DNC

R5

63 DNC

63 DNC

(63

DNC)

63 DNC

63 DNC

63 DNC

63 DNC

63 DNC

63 DNC

63 DNC

63 DNC

63 DNC

63 DNC

63 DNC

63 DNC

63 DNC

63 DNC

Total | Nett

235

237

239

248

249

250

252

258

266

268

271

274

288

290

296

296

299

172

174

176

185

186

187

189

195

203

205

208

211

225

227

233

233

236



Rank | Class | Nationality | Sail Name Gender | Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total | Nett
number
59th |ILCA |AUT 1 Elias Greinecker Male Uycw 58 57 (63 63 DNC |63 DNC |304 | 241
6 DNC)
60th |ILCA |AUT 199873 Elisabeth Strobl-Gobiet |Female | NCA 57 58 (63 63 DNC |63 DNC |304 | 241
6 DNC)
61st |ILCA |SLO 182671 Alenka Valencic Female | JK Burja (63 63 DNC |63 DNC |63 DNC |63 DNC | 315 |252
6 DNC)
61st |ILCA |ITA 215844 Alessandro Valentinis Male Triestina della Vela (63 63 DNC |63 DNC |63 DNC |63 DNC | 315 |252
6 DNC)
Scoring codes used
Code | Description Points
BFD |Black flag disqualification under rule 30.4 63
DNC |Did not come to the starting area 63
DNE | Disqualification (other then DGM) not excludable under rule 88.3(b) | 63
DSQ | Disqualification 63
UFD |U flag disqualification under rule 30.3 63

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.11
www.sailwave.com

www.jadralniklub-burja.si

info@jadralniklub-burja.si



http://www.jadralniklub-burja.si/
mailto:info@jadralniklub-burja.si
http://www.sailwave.com/

