



Občina · Comune di
IZOLA · ISOLA



Spring Cup 2022

JK BURJA

Results are final as of 11:45 on April 17, 2022

ILCA 6 Class

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 62, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class	Nationality	Sail number	Name	Gender	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
1st	ILCA 6	CRO	215433	Max Gjiderw	Male	JK Labud	(3)	2	2	1	1	9	6
2nd	ILCA 6	ITA	220088	Matija Succi	Male	CDV MUGGIA	(9)	1	4	3	3	20	11
3rd	ILCA 6	SLO	201058	Luka Zabukovec	Male	JK Jadro Koper	5	(6)	1	2	4	18	12
4th	ILCA 6	AUT	181611	Anton Messeritsch	Male	UYCWg	(4)	4	3	4	2	17	13
5th	ILCA 6	ITA	218353	Isabella Filippo	Female	Stv	1	(5)	5	5	5	21	16
6th	ILCA 6	ITA	218373	Lorenzo Fonda	Male	CDVM	2	3	9	(11)	10	35	24
7th	ILCA 6	AUT	215875	Johanna Boeckl	Female	UYCWg	7	(13)	7	6	7	40	27

Rank	Class	Nationality	Sail number	Name	Gender	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
8th	ILCA 6	AUT	213873	Julius Kwapinski	Male	UYCN	10	(31)	6	9	8	64	33
9th	ILCA 6	GER	205940	Cristoph Alexander Tischer	Male	HSC	(21)	15	8	8	6	58	37
10th	ILCA 6	ITA	219777	Boschin Elisa	Female	SNPJ	8	10	15	(21)	13	67	46
11th	ILCA 6	ITA	216062	Sebastjan Tul	Male	CDVM	14	11	(63 DNC)	10	12	110	47
12th	ILCA 6	ITA	219016	Christian Antonio Vigg	Male	YCA	(20)	8	11	15	19	73	53
13th	ILCA 6	SVK	218394	Peter Rajský	Male	YC Dynamo Energia Bratislava	19	9	12	13	(30)	83	53
14th	ILCA 6	SLO	177574	Ivan Trunov	Male	JK Olimpic	12	(63 DSQ)	13	12	20	120	57
15th	ILCA 6	SLO	205124	Val Mario Colarich	Male	JK Jadro Koper	6	23	(63 DNC)	16	14	122	59
16th	ILCA 6	SLO	211059	Lana Vidmar	Female	JK Jadro Koper	15	16	19	(20)	16	86	66
17th	ILCA 6	AUT	217080	Schimak Eva-Maria	Female	UYCNS	23	29	(63 DNC)	7	9	131	68
18th	ILCA 6	CRO	213986	Strahinja Simic	Male	YCBb	17	19	17	(24)	18	95	71
19th	ILCA 6	AUT	214741	Jakob Znidaric	Male	NCA	18	(26)	18	19	17	98	72
20th	ILCA 6	GER	194774	Lena Marie Fischer	Female	Segler-Club-Oberspree	(26)	18	22	18	15	99	73
21st	ILCA 6	GER	203327	Konstantin Töpfer	Male	TSG 1898 e.V.	22	(27)	16	17	22	104	77
22nd	ILCA 6	ITA	215744	Constantino Cecchi	Male	DVV	11	14	27	(34)	26	112	78
23rd	ILCA 6	GER	208349	Lenny Schulze	Male	VSaW	24	22	10	23	(28)	107	79
24th	ILCA 6	AUT	217143	Julia Magdalena Müller	Female	UYCAs	32	24	(63 UFD)	14	11	144	81

Rank	Class	Nationality	Sail number	Name	Gender	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
25th	ILCA 6	AUT	208485	Bibiane Jäger	Female	UYCNs	(37)	12	23	29	23	124	87
26th	ILCA 6	AUT	213870	Cunow gerorg	Male	YCBb	(38)	20	20	28	27	133	95
27th	ILCA 6	AUT	217150	Evi Buttinger	Female	UYC Ma	25	25	26	(30)	25	131	101
28th	ILCA 6	AUT	161322	Benn Beranek	Male	BYC	40	(50)	24	27	21	162	112
29th	ILCA 6	AUT	213874	Lisa Farthofek	Female	UYCAS	27	(34)	31	26	29	147	113
30th	ILCA 6	AUT	219372	Philipp Schneeweis	Male	STC	13	7	32	(63 DNC)	63 DNC	178	115
31st	ILCA 6	AUT	180995	Kanhäuser Moritz	Male	UYCNs	42	45	14	25	(63 DNC)	189	126
32nd	ILCA 6	SVK	184714	Karolína Sarah Simonová	Female	Slovan Bratislava	28	(48)	33	35	34	178	130
33rd	ILCA 6	AUT	216932	Paul Wenth	Male	Union Yachtclub Neusiedersee	(50)	41	28	32	32	183	133
34th	ILCA 6	AUT	212177	Holl Jörg	Male	SAF	36	(39)	29	38	31	173	134
35th	ILCA 6	AUT	184169	Clemens Eisert	Male	SC-AMS	35	35	25	40	(63 DNC)	198	135
36th	ILCA 6	GER	205199	Vincent Tischer	Male	HSC	31	32	35	37	(63 DNC)	198	135
37th	ILCA 6	SVK	185647	Peter Dominik Lacko	Male	YC Tatran Bratislava	(63 BFD)	30	63 DNC	22	24	202	139
38th	ILCA 6	GER	194749	Luca Lipinski Mena	Male	TSG 1898 Berlin	45	(49)	34	39	33	200	151
39th	ILCA 6	GER	214844	Benedikt Albl	Male	VSaW	46	43	36	33	(63 DNC)	221	158
40th	ILCA 6	AUT	202418	Schildorfer	Male	SCUT	49	53	21	36	(63 DNC)	222	159
41st	ILCA 6	GER	213985	Mikhail Soldatov	Male	BSV 07	47	36	37	41	(63 DNC)	224	161

Rank	Class	Nationality	Sail number	Name	Gender	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
42nd	ILCA 6	CRO	211996	DOROTEA SPIŠIÆ	Female	JK JUGO, MALI LOŠINJ	29	17	(63 DNC)	63 DNC	63 DNC	235	172
43rd	ILCA 6	AUT	168823	Isabel Pois	Female	SCK	34	37	40	(63 DNC)	63 DNC	237	174
44th	ILCA 6	GER	215512	Mainart Kupfer	Male	SC Wiking	59	56	30	31	(63 DNC)	239	176
45th	ILCA 6	AUT	194471	Nathalie Adler	Female	SCAMS	43	40	39	(63 DNC)	63 DNC	248	185
46th	ILCA 6	GER	216472	Julius Mehlhorn	Male	SVS	39	21	(63 DNC)	63 DNC	63 DNC	249	186
47th	ILCA 6	AUT	113183	Benedikt Stärker	Male	UYCAs	33	28	(63 DNC)	63 DNC	63 DNC	250	187
48th	ILCA 6	AUT	204048	Elena Kreuzer	Female	YKA	30	33	(63 DNC)	63 DNC	63 DNC	252	189
49th	ILCA 6	GER	217121	Marwin Pescht	Male	VSaW	48	42	(63 DNC)	42	63 DNC	258	195
50th	ILCA 6	GER	200078	Emilia Bayer	Female	VSaW	51	51	38	(63 DNC)	63 DNC	266	203
51st	ILCA 6	ITA	218374	Filippo Rebecchi	Male	CDVM	16	63 DNE	(63 DNC)	63 DNC	63 DNC	268	205
52nd	ILCA 6	SVK	210224	Dominika Pašuthová	Female	YC Dynamo Energia Bratislava	44	38	(63 DNC)	63 DNC	63 DNC	271	208
53rd	ILCA 6	AUT	190568	Florian Mehser	Male	BSC	41	44	(63 DNC)	63 DNC	63 DNC	274	211
54th	ILCA 6	AUT	203060	Adler Yvonne	Female	SC AMS	53	46	(63 DNC)	63 DNC	63 DNC	288	225
55th	ILCA 6	GER	185203	Emil Leander Neumann	Male	BSV Baltische Seglervereinigung	54	47	(63 DNC)	63 DNC	63 DNC	290	227
56th	ILCA 6	GER	197178	Schmölzer, Anna-Katharina	Female	Freie Vereinigung der Touren-Segler Grün	55	52	(63 DNC)	63 DNC	63 DNC	296	233
57th	ILCA 6	GER	214781	Philipp Zernitzky	Male	TSG 1898	52	55	(63 DNC)	63 DNC	63 DNC	296	233
58th	ILCA 6	GER	208132	Frida Charlott Engel	Female	TSG 1898 e.V.	56	54	(63 DNC)	63 DNC	63 DNC	299	236

Rank	Class	Nationality	Sail number	Name	Gender	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
59th	ILCA 6	AUT	1	Elias Greinecker	Male	UYCW	58	57	(63 DNC)	63 DNC	63 DNC	304	241
60th	ILCA 6	AUT	199873	Elisabeth Strobl-Gobiet	Female	NCA	57	58	(63 DNC)	63 DNC	63 DNC	304	241
61st	ILCA 6	SLO	182671	Alenka Valencic	Female	JK Burja	(63 DNC)	63 DNC	63 DNC	63 DNC	63 DNC	315	252
61st	ILCA 6	ITA	215844	Alessandro Valentinis	Male	Triestina della Vela	(63 DNC)	63 DNC	63 DNC	63 DNC	63 DNC	315	252

Scoring codes used

Code	Description	Points
BFD	Black flag disqualification under rule 30.4	63
DNC	Did not come to the starting area	63
DNE	Disqualification (other than DGM) not excludable under rule 88.3(b)	63
DSQ	Disqualification	63
UFD	U flag disqualification under rule 30.3	63

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.11
www.sailwave.com

www.jadralniklub-burja.si
info@jadralniklub-burja.si